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Solder components

on the base board
from 1 to 4 marked

in the following picture.
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@ Vibration sensor YRzENERLES

Fold the pin to 90 degree and attach the sensor on the front.
Solder the tube on the front side, then solder the pin on the
back. Finally, cut off the extra pin.

BEMSTI0° ENEEIEN ; SSEEESNSIRRE EERRME
#1, AREREEMSEGISREEN, RENIESREW.

@ Resistor EBFE

Fold the pins to 90 degree and attach the
component on the front. Then solder the pins
on the back side and cut off the extra pins.
EMSHOOERNEEEN, EREMARIFEL
Bi%, REBRSREN.

@ Battery holder HaithEE

Attach it on the front, then solder its pins on the back.

AEEBA, EREEMEERE.

@ LED (Orange) #&EBLEDKT

Attach it on the front, then solder its pins on the back.

Finally, cut off the extra pins .
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Insert batteries.
The LED will flash
when hit or
shaked strongly.
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Solder the flashing LED
on the pillar A.
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Insert pillar B to pillar A

to form a bracket with

a crossing stand.

Then place this bracket

on the base and

solder them together.
Make sure the positive
plates has been connected,
as showed in the following.

BSAMEAMZHBTFRNE,
IRERIRAR L

Assembling
of
Shuttlecock

%

Put all the
components together
as the picture showed
from bottom to top.
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Insert feathers.
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x4
X3
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
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x2
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Feather

Small Gasket
Big Gasket

Tube

Mat

PCB Base Board
PCB Pillar A
PCB Pillar B
Vibration Sensor
LED(Orange)
Flashing LED
Resistor 1M
Resistor 100
Battery CR1220
Battery holder
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